Center for Farm Financial Management 130 Ruttan Hall 1994 Buford Avenue St. Paul, MN 55108-6040

Office: 612-625-1964 Fax: 612-625-3105 Website: http://www.cffm.umn.edu

January 16, 2019

Join us for **FINPACK training for agricultural and commercial lenders** on Wednesday, May 8, and Thursday, May 9, 2019. This quick-paced training session will expose participants to all components of FINPACK, and give hands-on experience navigating the software. Registration is \$400 per user and includes lunch and refreshments. We will provide laptops for all attendees to use during the course.

Training will be held at the University of Minnesota on the St. Paul campus in **119 Ruttan Hall**. Session times are as follows:

Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 8:00 am to 4:30 pm

A list of local accommodations, a campus map, and parking instructions are enclosed.

If you are unable to attend our in-person training, we also offer six months of online training access for \$300. For more details, visit http://fptrain.cffm.umn.edu/.

Please register online or return the enclosed form by May 1st. Class size is limited.

For questions, please contact our team at cffm@umn.edu or (800) 234-1111.

We hope to see you in May.

Sincerely,

Robert H. Cramen

Robert H. Craven Director Center for Farm Financial Management

Enclosures

University of Minnesota	U	NIV	ERSITY	of N	I INNESOTA
-------------------------	---	-----	--------	------	-------------------

Center for Farm Financial Management 130 Ruttan Hall 1994 Buford Avenue St. Paul, MN 55108-6040

Office: 612-625-1964 Fax: 612-625-3105 Website: http://www.cffm.umn.edu

FINPACK Training for Agricultural and Commercial Lenders Registration Form

Please register me for FINPACK Classroom Training on May 8 and 9, 2019.

Name(s)	
- Organization	
Address	
- Phone	
Email	
Do you have an	y dietary restrictions? If so, please list
Register online	at: http://cffm.umn.edu/events/FINPACKLendersTraining.asp
Email registrati	on to: cffm@umn.edu
Fax registration	to: 612-625-3105
Mail registratio	n to: Center for Farm Financial Management University of Minnesota 130 Ruttan Hall 1994 Buford Avenue St. Paul, MN 55108
	Please return this form or register online by May 1, 2019.

If you have questions, contact cffm@umn.edu.